Howrah Railway Station

SLN Student d to_start to_arrival pl t i Ti Slot No:s of Vehicl fame ofthe
.No. udent_name gender 0_star ace_at_blr 0_arrive ime Slo - ehicle type Volunteer with
Contact No
Howrah
| |Haresh Kumar Chaudhary ~[Male 07-12-201723:15 [ 08-12-2017 07:05
Railway 07:00
Howrah &
2 [Sharada Prasad Sahoo Male 07-12-2017 23:15 . 08-12-2017 07:05 to 3 =
Railway )
SHUBHAM Howrah 08:00 =
3 |ORIVASTAVA Male 07-12201708:25 o 2000 [08-122017 07:55 s
Howrah =
4 |ADITYA RANJAN Male 08-12-2017 05:45 |2 08-12-2017 13:25 1 5
Railway >
Howrah
5  |Pravy Prerana Female 08-12-2017 13:45 . 08-12-2017 21:00 1
Railway
6 |SUNILRANA Male 07-12-201723:50 |FOV0 00 122017 03:15
Railway
7 |PEPAVATHCHANDU 07-12-201723:50 |20V 00 122017 03:15
NAIK Railway
VAISHNAVEE Howrah
8 |NAUTIYAL Female 07-12201723:50 [ 2000 [09-12-2017 03115
Howrah
9 |PURNIMA TRIPATHI ~ |Female 08-12-2017 10:00 [ 09-12-2017 03:35
Railway
Howrah
10 |[SOUMYA BANERJEE  |Male 08-12-2017 20:07 R;’ivlvvrvzy 09-12-2017 04:00 02 Tata Sumo
Tm— WB-51A 5019
11 |VARENYA SRIVASTAVA |Male 08-12-2017 14:10 | [09-12-2017 04:00 03:00 WB -0067
Howraz to 12 |[Mob.9153535689
12 |Vedang Abhijeet Puranik  |Male 07-12-2017 18:25 Railwa 09-12-2017 04:10 | 05:00
q z Contact Person:
13 |Anmol Kumar Male 08-12-201719:00 [ o™ 109-12-2017 04:20 Mob.9609437113
Railway
14 |AJAY PRAJAPATI Male 08-12-201708:00 |V 100 122017 04:30
Railway
15 |BHAWNA KUMARI Female 08-12-201707:55 | LOVA0 |00 122017 04:35
Railway
16  |Durga Prasad Pattnaik Male 08-12-201721:25 |V 00 122017 04:50
Railway
ASHWINI KUMAR Howrah
17| CHARYA Male 08-12:201721:52 [ e [09-12-2017 04:50
SUDHANSU SEKHAR Howrah
18 | owamN Male 08-12201722:18 | 2000 [09-12-2017 06:25
Howrah
19 |sosHIKA Female 08-12-201721:40 | o™ 109-12-2017 06:35
Railway
20 [Keshab Agrawal Male 09-12-201706:00 |V 00 122017 06:42
Railway
Howrah
21 |ANUJ AGRAWAL Male 07-12-201723:30 [ %% 109-12-2017 06:45

Railway




Howrah Railway Station

SLN Student d to_start to_arrival pl i i Ti Slot No:s of Vehicl fame ofthe
.No. udent_name gender 0_star ace_at_blr 0_arrive ime Slo - ehicle type N
Contact No
22 |AMAN AGRAWAL Male 08-12-201704:10 |20V 00 122017 06:45
Railway
23 |VEDANT SINGH Male 08-12-201704:10 |FOVR 00 122017 06:45
Railway
MADHVENDRA Howrah
2 | HOUHAN Male 08-12:2017 04:10. [ BP0 [09-12-2017 064
Howrah
25 |ASHUTOSH VARSHNEY |Male 08-12:2017 0410 | B0 [09-12-2017 06:45
26 |[SHIVANG BHAWSAR  |Male 08-12-201704:10 |20V 00 122017 06:45
Railway
Howrah
27 |NISHCHAY MANWANI  |Male 08-12-2017 04:10 |2 09-12-2017 06:45
Railway
28 [PRIYANSHU VERMA  |Male 08-12-201704:10 |20V 00 122017 06:45 )
Railway 06:25 Bus:
Howrah ) Contact Person:
29 [PIYUSH JOSHI Mal 07-12-201723:30 .2 09-12-201706:45 | to 23
ale Railway 08:25 Nitin-8116016150
30 |SAKSHAM SHARMA  |Male 07-12-2017 23:30 E:E’;f; 09-12-2017 06:45 ' Hira-9733199985
31 |ANIRUDDHA CHIDAR |Male 08-12-201704:10 |00 00 122017 06:45
Railway
32 |PINJAN SAHA Male 08-12-201704:00 |2V 09 122017 07:00
Railway
33 |SUBHAM DAS Male 08-12-201723:05 |FOV30 |00 122017 07:10
Railway
34 |ADARSH SINGH Male 07-12-2017 19:57 |FOVRR 00 152017 07:20
Railway
YASH VARDHAN Howrah
35 | AZADA Male 08-122017 14:30 | 2000 [09-12:2017 07:55
Howrah
36 |Achintya Srivastava Male 08-12-2017 1720 |5 o™ 109-12-2017 08:00
Railway
37 |ISHAN DAS Male 04-12-2017 23:45 |0V 00 122017 08:00
Railway
38 |Mrinal Das Male 08-12-2017 14:50 |20V 00 122017 08:25
Railway
Howrah
39  |Devang Haresh Liya Male 07-12-201720:35 |2 OV 109.12-2017 08:25
Railway
Howrah
40 |Priyadarshini Singh Female 08-12-2017 1923 |1 o™ 109.12-2017 08:25
Railway
41 |Shreya Dwivedi Female 09-12-201706:34 |0V 00 122017 10:25
Railway
Howrah
42 [Mudit Jain Male 07-12-2017 23:40 | %% 109-12-2017 10:55

Railway




Howrah Railway Station

SLN Student d to_start to_arrival pl i i Ti Slot No:s of Vehicl fame ofthe
.No. udent_name gender 0_star ace_at_blr 0_arrive ime Slo - ehicle type Volunteer with
Contact No
SATYARANJAN Howrah
B INAK Male 09-12:2017 04ids [ 200 [09-12:2017 11:50
44 |AYUSH SINGH Male 08-12-2017 16:55 |HOV 100 122017 12:15
Railway
Howrah
45 |Aakash Singh Bais Male 08-12-2017 16:55 | % 109-12-2017 12:15
Railway
46  |Parikshit Thoudam Male 07-12-201721:00 |FOV3 00 122017 12:15
Railway
47 |R SAINIRANJAN Male 08-12-2017 16:55 | LOVA0 00 122017 12:15
Railway
48 |PRASHANT MISHRA  [Male 08-12-2017 16:55 |HOV 100122017 12:15
Railway
Howrah
49  [SUMIT KUMAR PANDEY [Male 09-12-2017 04:55 |10 09-12-2017 12:15
Railway
50 |ADARSH KUMAR Male 08-12-2017 16:55 |HOV0 100 122017 12:15
Railway
51 |AMEETESH SHARMA  |Male 08-12-2017 05:55 | OV 00 122017 12:15
Railway
52 |poOJA Female 08-12-2017 16:55 |HOV 00 122017 12:15
Railway
53 |[SHIVAM CHAUDHARY |Male 08-12-2017 16:55 | 2OV 09122017 12:15
Railway
54 |SOUMYADEEP MAJI  [Male 08-12-201704:30 |FOVR 00 122017 12:15
Railway
Howrah
55 |SUYASH SALAMPURIYA |Male 08-12-2017 0430 |10 09-12-2017 12:15 Bus:
Railway 10:25 .
Howrah Contact Person:
56 |HARSH SINHA Male 09-12-2017 04:55 [0 09-12-201712:15 | to 31 o
Railway rea Nitin-8116016150
Howrah : .
57 |ABHISEK MOHANTY  |Male 09-12-2017 06:00 R:i‘;’;zy 09-12-2017 12:20 Hira-9733199985
58 |Shreekant Gawande Male 08-12-2017 16:15 |FOVA0 00 122017 12:30
Railway
Howrah
59 |ANMOL HARSH Male 09-12-2017 0520 [ o % 109-12-2017 12:30
Railway
60 |Aditya Prasad Dash Male 09-12-201706:32 |0V 00122017 12:40
Railway
Howrah
61 |INDRANEEL DEY Male 09-12-2017 06:00 [ o 2% 109-12-2017 12:40
Railway
Howrah
62 |CHIRAG MOHAPATRA |Male 09-12-2017 06:00 [ " 09-12-2017 12:40
Railway
Howrah
63 |[SASWATA ROY Male 09-12-2017 10:50 [ o @ 109-12-2017 12:40

Railway




Howrah Railway Station

SLN Student d to_start to_arrival pl t i Ti Slot No:s of Vehicl fame ofthe
.No. udent_name gender 0_star ace_at_blr 0_arrive ime Slo - ehicle type Volunteer with
Contact No
SANKET KUMAR Howrah
64 | rRIPATHY Male 09-12:201706:00 | o0 [09-12-2017 12:40
Howrah
65 |ABHISHEK KEJRIWAL |Male 09-12-2017 06:00 |1 09-12-2017 12:40
Railway
66 |ANUBHAV SABOTH  |Male 09-12-201706:00 |OV3R 09 122017 12:40
Railway
67 |SRICHANDANDASH  [Male 09-12-201706:00 |V 100 122017 12:40
Railway
Howrah
68 |SOHAN KUMAR PARIDA |Male 09-12:201706:00 | o0 [09-12-2017 12:40
SIDDHARTH GITA Howrah
69 | AYANTA MOHAPATRA M2 09-12:201706:00 [ 2000 [09-12-2017 12:40
Howrah
70 |KANISHKA BALA Male 09-12-2017 10:50 [ O 09-12-2017 12:40
Railway
71 |NIRMALYA MANDAL  [Male 09-12-2017 10:50 |0V 100 122017 12:40
Railway
72 |ANKUR GURIA Male 07-12-201708:00 |2V 09 122017 13:00
Railway
73 |Sahel Mohammad Iqbal ~ |Male 09-12-201700:00 |2 109122017 00:00
Railway
Howrah
74 |KAUSTUV PRATEEQ  |Male 09-12-2017 00:00 [+ o %% 109-12-2017 00:00
Railway
Howrah
75 |SOUMYASHREE SAHOO |Female 09-12:201707:10 | A0 [09-12-2017 01:20
Howrah
76 |ABINASH MAHARANA |Male 09-12-2017 07:00 [ 09-12-2017 01:40
Railway
SANJEET SWAROOP Howrah
77 oANDA Male 09-12:201707:02 [ 2000 [09-12-2017 13:00
78 [PRITAM MALLICK Male 09-12-201706:00 |V 00122017 13:00
Railway
79 |PRASHANT KUMAR Male 09-12-2017 0535 |HOVA0 00 122017 13:25
Railway
SIDHARTH Howrah
80 | ANKUPALLE Male 09-12:2017 1117 {poo o [09-12:2017 13:25
Howrah
81 |Jyotiprabha Kashyap Female 09-12-201707:20 |, O e 109-12-2017 13:30
Railway
Howrah
82 |SASWAT KUMAR DASH |Male 09-12-2017 07:00 [ " 09-12-2017 13:30
Railway
83 |NEELADRIDAS Male 09-12-201709:15 |V |00 122017 13:30
Railway
Howrah
84 |Abhinav Sharma Male 09-12-2017 06:42 [0 %% 109-12-2017 13:40

Railway




Howrah Railway Station

SLN Student d to_start to_arrival pl t i Ti Slot No:s of Vehicl fame ofthe
.No. udent_name gender 0_star ace_at_blr 0_arrive ime Slo - ehicle type Volunteer with
Contact No
85 |Akash Kumar Prasad Male 09-12-2017 06:40 | OV38 00 122017 13:40
Railway
86 |Deepak Kumar Swain Male 09-12-2017 06:40 |V 100122017 13:40
Railway
Howrah
87 |Hiranmay Das Male 09-12-2017 06:42 |5 o™ 109-12-2017 13:40
Railway
88  |Kishan Deka Male 09-12-2017 06:40 |V 100 122017 13:40
Railway
89 |K.Prahlad Narasimhan  |Male 09-12-201707:00 |V 3R 00 122017 13:40
Railway
90 |Sanaa Qahera Khan Female 09-12-2017 06:42 |0V 00 122017 13:40
Railway
Howrah
91 |Thejas. S Male 09-12-2017 07:00 |5 o™ 109-12-2017 13:40
Railway
92 |Sanjeebani Biswal Male 09-12-2017 07:34 |V 00 122017 13:40
Railway
Howrah
93 |Aman Dimri Male 09-12-2017 06:42 | e 109-12-2017 13:40 Bus:
Railway 13:00 .
. . Howrah Contact Person:
94  |Richa Rashmi Female 09-12-2017 07:00 . 09-12-2017 13:40 to 45 .
Railway L4 Nitin-8116016150
Howrah : .
95  |Shubhankar Dash Male 09-12-2017 07:02 R:i‘;’;zy 09-12-2017 13:40 Hira-9733199985
96 |Swati Snigdha Priyadarsini |Female 09-12-201707:02 |V 00 122017 13:40
Railway
Howrah
97 |[PRAJJWAL KUMAR DAS |Male 09-12:2017 06:40 [ 200 [09-12-2017 13:40
SHIBASHISH Howrah
98 | IALAPATRA Male 09-12:201707:02 [ 2000 [09-12-2017 13:40
99 |AMRIT ANWESH Male 09-12-2017 06:42 | OVR 00122017 13:40
Railway
PIYUSH KUMAR Howrah
100 |ppres Male 09-12:2017 0640 [ 2000 [09-12-2017 13:40
Howrah
101 |ABSATYAPRAKASH  [Male 09-12-2017 06:42 |10 09-12-2017 13:40
Railway
102 |ANURAG MOHANTY  |Male 09-12-201707:02 |V 00122017 13:40
Railway
Howrah
103 |SURAJ KUMAR BEHERA [Male 09-12201707:00 [ B0 [09-12-2017 13:40
104 |Harish Kumar Senapati  [Male 09-12-201707:00 |0V 00 122017 13:42
Railway
Howrah
105 |Anusha Gupta Male 09-12-2017 07:00 |1 o™ 109-12-2017 13:42

Railway




Howrah Railway Station

SLN Student d to_start to_arrival pl t i Ti Slot No:s of Vehicl fame ofthe
.No. udent_name gender 0_star ace_at_blr 0_arrive ime Slo I ehicle type N
Contact No
106 |B. Varun Govind Male 09-12-201707:02 |20V 00122017 13:45
Railway
Howrah
107 |Riya Singh Female 09-12-2017 07:02 [ OV 109.12-2017 13:45
Railway
Howrah
108 |Suritra Bandyopadhyay ~ [Male 09-12-2017 07:18 |1 ™ 109.12-2017 13:45
Railway
Howrah
109 |SHIVAM CHATURVEDI [Male 09-12-2017 1120 [ 09-12-2017 13:45
Railway
Howrah
110 |Prem Nigam Kar Male 09-12-2017 07:18 |1 o™ 109-12-2017 13:50
Railway
111 |Nabendu Sekhar Mishra  |Male 09-12-201706:55 |V 100122017 13:50
Railway
Howrah
112 |SPANDAN SENAPATI  [Male 09-12-2017 07:05 [ o @™ 109-12-2017 14:00
Railway
SWAGAT SUSMOY Howrah
13 S 100 Male 09-12:201707:00 | 2000 [09-12-2017 1400
Howrah
114 |OM ADARSH Male 09-12-2017 07:00 [ o @™ 109-12-2017 14:00
Railway
115 [RAJSAMAL Male 09-12-201707:05 |V 100 122017 14:00
Railway
Howrah
116 |Abhishikta Female 09-12-2017 02:03 [ o @ 109-12-2017 14:10
Railway
PRADYUMN KUMAR Howrah
17 | A SAUNDHAN Male 08-122017 12:10 [ 2000 [09-12:2017 15145 e
Howrah . Maruti Omni
118 |Vivek Raj Male 00-12-2017 1347 |°F 09-12-2017 16:10 | to 3 |contact Person-Subrata Dutta
arway 16:55 Mob: 8697557213 / 9932734599
L. Howrah .
119 |Harshit Jain Male 08-12-2017 17:35 [0 09-12-2017 16:55
Railway
Howrah Maruti Omni
ABHISHEK KIRAN R Contact Person-Subrata Dutta
120 [Crcingl Male 09-12-201706:00 [Railway ~ [09-12-2017 20:40 1 | rob. 8607557213 / 9992734599
Station
Howrah Maruti Omni
121 |SHUBHAM SIDHARTHA [Male 09-12-2017 19:00 |Railway ~ |10-12-2017 04:25 1 |Contact Person-Subrata Dutta

Station

Mob: 8697557213 / 9932734599




